
4x60 - Ben - Meisjes Start: 13:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:43

1 AVT 2 40.94 PK 3

1528 Uva Letizia 11 BEN AVT

1035 Cluysen Zoe 10 BEN AVT

1033 Claessens Fenne 10 BEN AVT

1034 Claessens Lore 10 BEN AVT

2 AVT 3 41.87

1175 Di Benedetto Febe 11 BEN AVT

1523 Limonta Scull Ofelia 11 BEN AVT

1038 Foesters Femke 10 BEN AVT

1115 Van Hoorn Alkema Eliza 10 BEN AVT

3 SACN 2 48.50

2904 Smeets Milou 11 BEN SACN

1003 Smeets Lyna 11 BEN SACN

1667 Tielemans Marit 11 BEN SACN

1241 Dalemans Kato 11 BEN SACN
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 13:43

1 LOOI 1 37.85 PK 1

1465 Convens Felien 10 BEN LOOI

1182 Herreman Hanne 10 BEN LOOI

1154 Claes Tess 10 BEN LOOI

1155 Coenen Amélie 10 BEN LOOI

2 AVT 1 38.54 PK 2

1166 Leenders Tessa 10 BEN AVT

1114 Van Hove Hanne 10 BEN AVT

1165 Landuyt Kara 10 BEN AVT

1039 Geuns Lewis 10 BEN AVT

3 SACN 1 42.52

1005 Mennen Nienke 11 BEN SACN

1000 Vliegen Mien 10 BEN SACN

0931 Bernaerts Lore 11 BEN SACN

1007 Verhees Loes 11 BEN SACN

4 ATLA 44.43

1419 Muffels Lio 10 BEN ATLA

1494 Meijers Lore 11 BEN ATLA

1409 Garcia Y Villar Nina 11 BEN ATLA

2276 Herremans Hanne 11 BEN ATLA

5 ACA 45.17

1770 Nicolaij Line 11 BEN ACA

2492 Jordens Marie 11 BEN ACA

2493 Harjit Singh Gurmanat Kau 11 BEN ACA

2144 Carmans Isa 11 BEN ACA

ADD DSQ

1505 M'vuemba Joelle 10 BEN ADD

2302 Ghijsens Liv 11 BEN ADD

2608 Roebben Stien 10 BEN ADD

2732 Gelders Noé 11 BEN ADD
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4x60 - Ben - Jongens Start: 13:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 13:46

1 AVT 2 41.04 PK 3

9534 Reynders Daan 11 BEN AVT

8690 Braes Samuel 10 BEN AVT

8293 Claesen Siebe 11 BEN AVT

9442 Vermesen Thor 10 BEN AVT

2 ACA 2 44.00

8888 Kempeneers Victor 10 BEN ACA

9448 Reynaert Jules 10 BEN ACA

8018 Bollen Jef 11 BEN ACA

8021 Reynaert Mathias 10 BEN ACA

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 13:46

1 AVT 1 37.26 PK 1

8463 Leyssens Robbe 10 BEN AVT

7263 Tillieux Unathi 10 BEN AVT

9441 Vermesen Rube 10 BEN AVT

7260 Vansteenkiste Niels 10 BEN AVT

2 ACA 1 39.69 PK 2

8014 Struys Lukas 10 BEN ACA

8889 Vanderstraeten Arven 11 BEN ACA

9150 De Smedt Wout 11 BEN ACA

9543 Devos Giel 11 BEN ACA

3 ATLA 41.37

9455 Kipkoech Lovell 11 BEN ATLA

7718 Steegen Tieme 11 BEN ATLA

7610 Cox Willem 10 BEN ATLA

7614 Kellens Matice 10 BEN ATLA

4 BREE 41.70

8865 Cornelissen Finn 11 BEN BREE

7380 Derickx Tuur 10 BEN BREE

8339 Brebels Andries 11 BEN BREE

8334 Gabriels Simon 10 BEN BREE

5 SACN 1 43.26

8850 Amponsah Yannis 10 BEN SACN

8828 Clauwers Lars 11 BEN SACN

9449 Verspecht Senne 10 BEN SACN

7661 Weltens Toon 11 BEN SACN
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4x60 - Pup - Meisjes Start: 13:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:50

1 AVT 2 36.69 PK 3

6465 Geuens Lotte 09 PUP AVT

4889 Fontaine Yamina 08 PUP AVT

4955 Eerdekens Hannelore 09 PUP AVT

4814 Kuipers Helle 09 PUP AVT

2 GENK 2 39.21

5265 Driessen Willemijn 09 PUP GENK

5266 Ramaekers Lio-laut 09 PUP GENK

5588 Taha Ibtisam 08 PUP GENK

5274 Emmers Lieze 08 PUP GENK

3 AVT 3 39.33

4823 Cruysberghs Gita 09 PUP AVT

4821 Vandingelen Kaat 08 PUP AVT

4686 Gorissen Ella 09 PUP AVT

4744 Swinnen Siska 09 PUP AVT

4 ACA 2 40.99

6614 Claes Paulien 09 PUP ACA

6567 Jans Lise 09 PUP ACA

6566 Jans Eline 08 PUP ACA

5477 Vanderbruggen Roos 09 PUP ACA

5 ADD 2 42.63

5658 Coninx Falke 09 PUP ADD

5360 Phillippeth Fien 09 PUP ADD

5500 Froidmont Irja 09 PUP ADD

5364 Cuyx Morgane 09 PUP ADD
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 17:50

1 AVT 1 35.79 PK 2

4822 Swinnen Lien 08 PUP AVT

4746 Schrijvers Mona 08 PUP AVT

4642 Fontaine Ryana 08 PUP AVT

5218 Verding Yinte 08 PUP AVT

2 ADD 1 36.83

5361 Morrhey Maite 08 PUP ADD

5791 Coninx Jinthe 08 PUP ADD

5927 Jackers Siënne 09 PUP ADD

5197 M'vuemba Eliane 08 PUP ADD

3 ATLA 40.06

6308 Withofs Ima 09 PUP ATLA

5813 Vranken Nore 08 PUP ATLA

5094 Vaes Alina 09 PUP ATLA

5097 Thijs Lien 09 PUP ATLA

4 ACA 1 42.97

5484 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA

6243 Jordens Lise 08 PUP ACA

5479 Appeltans Cil 08 PUP ACA

6690 Parthoens Yana 09 PUP ACA

Reeks:3 Verwerkt: 17:50

1 LOOI 1 34.90 PK 1

4799 Du Tré Lisa 08 PUP LOOI

4827 Paredes Soraya 08 PUP LOOI

6608 Bervoets Alixe 08 PUP LOOI

5666 Deckers Hélène 09 PUP LOOI

2 TACT 36.78

4697 Strouwen Sandrine 08 PUP TACT

4698 Vandevelde Stien 08 PUP TACT

4885 Arnauts Liene 09 PUP TACT

4695 Bergen Maud 09 PUP TACT

3 GENK 1 36.98

5264 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK

5273 Boonen Niene 08 PUP GENK

5810 Daniëls Noa 08 PUP GENK

5262 Scattino Arianna 08 PUP GENK

4 SACN 1 38.44

4641 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN

5138 Luyckx Nora 09 PUP SACN

4628 Lagarde Maxime 08 PUP SACN

4555 Claes Dieuwke 08 PUP SACN
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4x60 - Pup - Jongens Start: 13:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:00

1 GENK 1 37.17

0909 Hauquier Mitch 09 PUP GENK

0904 Creyns Jonas 09 PUP GENK

0907 Putzeys Lukas 08 PUP GENK

0900 Winters Lars 09 PUP GENK

2 GENK 2 39.16

0906 Reyskens Dries 08 PUP GENK

2159 Sangiacomo Lucas 09 PUP GENK

1757 El Mansouri Amr 08 PUP GENK

0901 Wathiong Robbe 08 PUP GENK

3 SACN 2 39.76

0189 Maes Ferre 08 PUP SACN

0069 Bax Stan 09 PUP SACN

2043 Swinnen Liam 09 PUP SACN

1644 Smeets Ward 09 PUP SACN

4 BREE 40.25

1922 Heylen Yarne 09 PUP BREE

1372 Goossens Yorre 09 PUP BREE

1371 Breemans Boaz 09 PUP BREE

0459 Derickx Juul 08 PUP BREE
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Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:00

1 LOOI 1 34.29 PK 1

0780 Convens Maxim 08 PUP LOOI

0391 Reynders Nick 08 PUP LOOI

0787 Indeherberg Mathias 08 PUP LOOI

1620 Noels James 08 PUP LOOI

2 AVT 35.91 PK 2

0197 Bukenbergs Alec 08 PUP AVT

0202 Gijbels Juul 08 PUP AVT

0381 Janssens Niels 08 PUP AVT

0302 Van Hoorn Alkema Jens 08 PUP AVT

3 ATLA 36.67 PK 3

0695 Claesen Wout 09 PUP ATLA

1898 Monten Dyon 09 PUP ATLA

0699 Cox Tomas 08 PUP ATLA

0711 Meijers Robin 09 PUP ATLA

4 ADD 37.77

1267 Jacobs Thibo 09 PUP ADD

1324 Carlens Daan 09 PUP ADD

1006 Muller Milo 09 PUP ADD

2025 Vanlessen Lars 08 PUP ADD

SACN 1 DSQ

1327 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN

0769 Weltens Mathias 09 PUP SACN

0188 Van Duffel Jens 09 PUP SACN

0070 Loomans Alexander 08 PUP SACN
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4x80 - Min - Meisjes Start: 13:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:20

1 AVT 2 45.58

8091 Descamps Amorie 07 MIN AVT

8579 Limonta Scull Olivia 07 MIN AVT

8578 Benarbia Kenza 06 MIN AVT

8085 Brouckaert Lies 06 MIN AVT

2 ADD 47.39

8859 Lambrechts Jasmien 06 MIN ADD

8940 Camps Noa 07 MIN ADD

8569 Lenaers Nymke 07 MIN ADD

8680 Francart Lisse 07 MIN ADD

3 LOOI 2 47.57

8268 Mondelaers Hanne 06 MIN LOOI

8273 Van Camp Sien 07 MIN LOOI

8277 Wellens Amberlie 06 MIN LOOI

9159 Straetemans Yana 07 MIN LOOI

4 AVT 3 48.56

8207 Sevenich Briana 07 MIN AVT

8271 Rediers Anna 07 MIN AVT

8084 Berings Iluna 07 MIN AVT

8201 Van Hove Lisa 07 MIN AVT

5 GENK 2 48.58

8620 Eussen Sam 06 MIN GENK

8623 Gelders Marte 06 MIN GENK

8621 Mellouli Manal 06 MIN GENK

8625 Reyskens Jolien 06 MIN GENK

SACN 2 DSQ

8081 Lagarde Indy 06 MIN SACN

8082 Dujourie Lara 06 MIN SACN

8076 Vliegen Nel 07 MIN SACN

8094 Willekens Marlies 07 MIN SACN

PK ESTAFETTEN LIMBURG
BREE / Hechtel - Eksel nr: 19492 25/08/2019

Track Assistant 1.5.1c Pag. 8/32 Afdruk: 25/08/2019 19:18



Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:20

1 AVT 1 42.02 PK 1

8095 Foesters Lore 07 MIN AVT

8264 Mariale Elle 06 MIN AVT

8202 Van Cauwenbergh Sam 07 MIN AVT

8206 De Raedt Jana 07 MIN AVT

2 LOOI 1 42.83 PK 2

8274 Van Genechten Marie 06 MIN LOOI

8545 Stockmans Britt 06 MIN LOOI

8550 Yilmaz Rana 07 MIN LOOI

8243 Leysen Marit 07 MIN LOOI

3 TACT 43.43 PK 3

8167 Pictoel Mirthe 06 MIN TACT

8166 Coppejans Arwen 07 MIN TACT

8685 Boyen Maya 06 MIN TACT

8165 Vanspauwen Margot 06 MIN TACT

4 GENK 1 45.76

8622 Vanden Bossche Zenja 06 MIN GENK

8617 Leontios Olympia 06 MIN GENK

8618 Berghs Rune 07 MIN GENK

8624 De Paepe Emma 07 MIN GENK

5 SACN 1 46.01

9163 Joosten Kyani 07 MIN SACN

8080 Beks Imke 07 MIN SACN

9684 Jones Jenise 06 MIN SACN

8002 Vandebroek Tahnée 06 MIN SACN

6 ATLA 46.41

8480 Garcia Y Vilar Mayte 07 MIN ATLA

8490 Volckaerts Britt 07 MIN ATLA

9164 Kuijpers Elize 07 MIN ATLA

8487 Segers Heleen 06 MIN ATLA
 

PK ESTAFETTEN LIMBURG
BREE / Hechtel - Eksel nr: 19492 25/08/2019

Track Assistant 1.5.1c Pag. 9/32 Afdruk: 25/08/2019 19:18



4x80 - Min - Jongens Start: 13:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:22

1 LOOI 1 44.51 PK 3

5268 Kenens Daan 06 MIN LOOI

4205 Coenen Mauro 07 MIN LOOI

4229 Walthery Stan 07 MIN LOOI

4516 Peeters Ferre 07 MIN LOOI

2 TACT 44.64

4292 Hendrix Arthur 06 MIN TACT

4106 Gaublomme Tijn 06 MIN TACT

4105 Gaublomme Kobe 06 MIN TACT

4103 Vanspauwen Matisse 07 MIN TACT

3 GENK 2 47.63

5762 Olaerts Mika 06 MIN GENK

4612 Segers Sepp 07 MIN GENK

4610 Winters Ruben 07 MIN GENK

5256 El Mansouri Amine 06 MIN GENK

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:22

1 AVT 42.82 PK 1

4222 Ballet Mattice 06 MIN AVT

4223 Paulissen Jef 06 MIN AVT

4049 Gijbels Tuur 07 MIN AVT

4143 Van De Craen Thobias 07 MIN AVT

2 GENK 1 43.23 PK 2

4617 Ulrichts Dries 06 MIN GENK

4619 Hauquier Brian 07 MIN GENK

5341 Dehnert Mathias 06 MIN GENK

5662 Versiglioni Enrico 06 MIN GENK

3 ATLA 46.81

5367 Monten Mylo 06 MIN ATLA

4465 Segers Maarten 07 MIN ATLA

4467 Herkert Jochem Hans 06 MIN ATLA

4457 Goossens Lucca 06 MIN ATLA

4 ADD 47.45

4552 Vertessen Kjelle 06 MIN ADD

4551 Breban Tom 06 MIN ADD

4919 Vanherle Gilles 06 MIN ADD

4794 Stefano Aleardo 07 MIN ADD
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4x100 - Cad - Dames Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:23

1 AVT 51.42 PK 1

1087 Brouckaert Kato 04 CAD AVT

1088 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT

1154 Willekens Aster 05 CAD AVT

1210 Indeherberge Emeline 05 CAD AVT

2 LOOI 51.71 PK 2

1189 Boonen Lore 04 CAD LOOI

2058 Maene Kiara 05 CAD LOOI

1752 Mangelschots Anke 04 CAD LOOI

1183 Bastiaansen Hanne 04 CAD LOOI

3 SACN 52.69 PK 3

1039 Vandervelden Kato 05 CAD SACN

1825 Verheyen Lies 04 CAD SACN

1040 Verkoyen Aprill 05 CAD SACN

1046 Loots Anouk 05 CAD SACN

4 ADD 52.93

1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD

1883 Maes Kato 05 CAD ADD

1399 Breban Linde 04 CAD ADD

1400 Francart Elodie 05 CAD ADD
 

4x100 - Sch - Dames Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:24

1 AVT 49.06 PK 1

3650 Schepers Ina 03 SCH AVT

3785 Adewoye Lauryn 03 SCH AVT

3301 Berings Anissa 02 SCH AVT

3384 Lodewijckx Britte 02 SCH AVT

2 ATLA 52.80 PK 2

3662 Hermans Britt 02 SCH ATLA

3828 Perez Martin Anoushka* 03 SCH ATLA

3783 Vranken Birthe 03 SCH ATLA

3496 Cicilia Rune 02 SCH ATLA
 

4x100 - Jun - Dames Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:49

1 SACN 53.56 PK 1

0456 Palmans Jinte 01 JUN SACN

0415 Coene Jacey 01 JUN SACN

0882 Boonen Lise 00 JUN SACN

0428 Zentjens Lopke 01 JUN SACN
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4x100 - AC - Dames Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:50

1 AVT 50.06 PK 1

0461 Vanaenrode Amelien 00 JUN AVT

0475 Grossard Britt 00 JUN AVT

1639 Van Der Gaast Lore 97 BEL AVT

1727 Verstraeten Anne 96 SEN AVT

2 ATLA 52.62 PK 2

0570 Groenen Suzanne 01 JUN ATLA

1766 Vranken Laure 05 CAD ATLA

1962 Vanelderen Hanna 04 CAD ATLA

0539 Claeys Eline 00 JUN ATLA

3 ADD 57.68 PK 3

1663 Camps Janne 05 CAD ADD

1560 Stefano Siena 05 CAD ADD

3694 Tits Yara 02 SCH ADD

1922 Dubois Nina* 97 BEL ADD
 

4x100 - Mas - Dames Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:51

1 ATLA 1:03.65 PK 1

4225 Borghoms Sabine 66 W50 ATLA

3830 Lenaerts Linda 82 W35 ATLA

3831 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie 79 W35 ATLA

4186 Boers Suzanne 66 W50 ATLA

2 AVT 1:04.10 PK 2

3634 Viola Carla 69 W50 AVT

4013 Cox Raphaela 67 W50 AVT

3638 Sienkiewicz Joanna 80 W35 AVT

3637 Sorrentino Nicoletta* 63 W55 AVT
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4x100 - Cad - Heren Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:52

1 AVT 47.13 PK 1

1455 Hermans Douwe 04 CAD AVT

0898 De Raedt Bram 05 CAD AVT

1055 Vanderhoven Michael 04 CAD AVT

0954 Kerkhofs Jens 05 CAD AVT

2 GENK 48.45 PK 2

1687 Smolak Senne 05 CAD GENK

1226 Profeta Simon 05 CAD GENK

1223 Putzeys Robbe 05 CAD GENK

1224 Vanoirbeek Jaro 05 CAD GENK

3 SACN 49.47 PK 3

1679 Allaert Ruben 04 CAD SACN

0824 Kums Ebe 05 CAD SACN

1474 Hermans Jasper 04 CAD SACN

1275 Sijbers Sasha 04 CAD SACN

4 LOOI 51.47

1178 Vangrieken Michiel 05 CAD LOOI

1171 Convens Tibo 05 CAD LOOI

1648 Mesmaekers Lander 05 CAD LOOI

1172 De Smet Arjen 05 CAD LOOI
 

PK ESTAFETTEN LIMBURG
BREE / Hechtel - Eksel nr: 19492 25/08/2019

Track Assistant 1.5.1c Pag. 13/32 Afdruk: 25/08/2019 19:18



4x100 - Sch - Heren Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:53

1 LOOI 43.63 PK 1 

3256 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI

3372 Bex Wout 02 SCH LOOI

3077 Prijs Nico 02 SCH LOOI

3493 Bex Ferhan 03 SCH LOOI

2 ADD 45.85 PK 2 

3324 Engelborghs Jorrit 03 SCH ADD

3116 Coenen Yelvin 03 SCH ADD

3408 Hermans Ruben 02 SCH ADD

3267 Steegmans Yarne 02 SCH ADD

3 ATLA 46.18 PK 3

3484 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH ATLA

3333 Van Hoof Peter* 03 SCH ATLA

3016 Weijenberg Nigel* 02 SCH ATLA

3019 De Groot Martijn* 02 SCH ATLA

4 SACN 47.30

3378 Leendertse Jasper 03 SCH SACN

2793 Kums Jelte 03 SCH SACN

3380 Serbrock Maximiliaan 02 SCH SACN

3065 Lorist Boy** 02 SCH SACN
 

4x100 - Jun - Heren Start: 13:45

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

4x100 - AC - Heren Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:54

1 AVT 43.48 PK 1

2409 Spaas Jan 94 SEN AVT

0532 Noblesse Siebe 01 JUN AVT

2735 Schepers Arne 99 BEL AVT

3215 Motmans Glenn 94 SEN AVT

2 LOOI 1 44.10 PK 2

2532 Hoobergs Jesse 96 SEN LOOI

0535 Van Herck Seebe 01 JUN LOOI

2881 Bemong Arne 03 SCH LOOI

0768 Malumgré Ward 00 JUN LOOI

3 LOOI 2 48.08 PK 3

3038 Deiana Danilo 02 SCH LOOI

3339 Quintiens Sam 03 SCH LOOI

2316 De Roeck Glen 95 SEN LOOI

6213 Schillewaert Dirk 82 M35 LOOI
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4x100 - Mas - Heren Start: 13:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:55

1 ATLA 1 51.65 PK 1

7089 Buntinx Ralf* 82 M35 ATLA

5888 Segers Peter 79 M40 ATLA

5877 Janssen Bert 82 M35 ATLA

5881 Bruninx Geert 83 M35 ATLA

2 TACT 53.90 PK 2

5439 Vanspauwen Kristof 73 M45 TACT

5990 Vlayen Tommy 77 M40 TACT

5438 Pictoel Kris 72 M45 TACT

5435 Boyen Bart 74 M45 TACT

3 ATLA 2 57.67 PK 3

6712 Vranken Chretien 63 M55 ATLA

5968 Vangangelt Hans* 62 M55 ATLA

7400 Claesen Andre 52 M65 ATLA

5868 Claassen Carolus* 63 M55 ATLA

4 ATLA 3 1:11.89

6232 Dreessen Jacques 53 M65 ATLA

6233 Bulté Harry 68 M50 ATLA

6711 Walstock John* 55 M60 ATLA

5893 Heemskerk Cornelius 56 M60 ATLA
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3x600 - Ben - Meisjes Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:22

1 LOOI 6:46.68 PK 1

1182 Herreman Hanne 10 BEN LOOI

1465 Convens Felien 10 BEN LOOI

1155 Coenen Amélie 10 BEN LOOI

2 ADD 1 7:00.13 PK 2

1938 Moris Zita 10 BEN ADD

1940 Schoenaers Hanne 10 BEN ADD

2608 Roebben Stien 10 BEN ADD

3 AVT 1 7:12.67 PK 3

1166 Leenders Tessa 10 BEN AVT

1165 Landuyt Kara 10 BEN AVT

1039 Geuns Lewis 10 BEN AVT

4 AVT 2 7:17.62

1033 Claessens Fenne 10 BEN AVT

1034 Claessens Lore 10 BEN AVT

1035 Cluysen Zoe 10 BEN AVT

5 ATLA 7:26.04

1494 Meijers Lore 11 BEN ATLA

2276 Herremans Hanne 11 BEN ATLA

1411 Neven Lena 10 BEN ATLA

6 SACN 1 7:30.25

0931 Bernaerts Lore 11 BEN SACN

1007 Verhees Loes 11 BEN SACN

1005 Mennen Nienke 11 BEN SACN

7 ADD 2 7:31.35

1505 M'vuemba Joelle 10 BEN ADD

2732 Gelders Noé 11 BEN ADD

2302 Ghijsens Liv 11 BEN ADD

8 AVT 3 7:31.44

1528 Uva Letizia 11 BEN AVT

1523 Limonta Scull Ofelia 11 BEN AVT

1175 Di Benedetto Febe 11 BEN AVT

9 ACA 7:42.24

2492 Jordens Marie 11 BEN ACA

2493 Harjit Singh Gurmanat Kau 11 BEN ACA

1770 Nicolaij Line 11 BEN ACA

10 SACN 2 7:48.37

1241 Dalemans Kato 11 BEN SACN

1003 Smeets Lyna 11 BEN SACN

1000 Vliegen Mien 10 BEN SACN
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3x600 - Ben - Jongens Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:15

1 TACT 6:37.05 PK 1

7218 Pictoel Mathias 10 BEN TACT

8826 Greefs Jenne 10 BEN TACT

7724 Bellen Amaury 10 BEN TACT

2 AVT 6:43.85 PK 2

9442 Vermesen Thor 10 BEN AVT

9441 Vermesen Rube 10 BEN AVT

7260 Vansteenkiste Niels 10 BEN AVT

3 ACA 1 6:45.39 PK 3

8889 Vanderstraeten Arven 11 BEN ACA

8014 Struys Lukas 10 BEN ACA

9543 Devos Giel 11 BEN ACA

4 BREE 6:48.77

8339 Brebels Andries 11 BEN BREE

8334 Gabriels Simon 10 BEN BREE

8813 Maes Finn 10 BEN BREE

5 LOOI 6:48.85

7323 Van De Plas Arthur 10 BEN LOOI

8276 Van Camp Klaas 11 BEN LOOI

9446 Beutels Benne 11 BEN LOOI

6 ACA 2 7:18.79

8018 Bollen Jef 11 BEN ACA

8021 Reynaert Mathias 10 BEN ACA

9448 Reynaert Jules 10 BEN ACA

7 SACN 7:25.56

9449 Verspecht Senne 10 BEN SACN

8828 Clauwers Lars 11 BEN SACN

7661 Weltens Toon 11 BEN SACN

ATLA NA

9455 Kipkoech Lovell 11 BEN ATLA

8925 Buntinx Thorben 10 BEN ATLA

7614 Kellens Matice 10 BEN ATLA
 

3x600 - Pup - Meisjes Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:48

1 TACT 6:08.41 PK 1

4697 Strouwen Sandrine 08 PUP TACT

4698 Vandevelde Stien 08 PUP TACT

4695 Bergen Maud 09 PUP TACT

2 GENK 1 6:18.16 PK 2

5810 Daniëls Noa 08 PUP GENK
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3x600 - Pup - Meisjes Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:48

5265 Driessen Willemijn 09 PUP GENK

5262 Scattino Arianna 08 PUP GENK

3 SACN 1 6:24.21 PK 3

4555 Claes Dieuwke 08 PUP SACN

4628 Lagarde Maxime 08 PUP SACN

4641 Willekens Sophie 09 PUP SACN

4 LOOI 1 6:31.40

4838 Beets Lia 08 PUP LOOI

4799 Du Tré Lisa 08 PUP LOOI

5432 Storms Dora 08 PUP LOOI

5 AVT 6:34.63

4823 Cruysberghs Gita 09 PUP AVT

4744 Swinnen Siska 09 PUP AVT

4955 Eerdekens Hannelore 09 PUP AVT

6 LOOI 2 6:52.87

4825 Oeyen Yanina 09 PUP LOOI

4798 Du Tré Elise 09 PUP LOOI

4827 Paredes Soraya 08 PUP LOOI

7 ACA 1 6:54.46

5484 Nicolaij Phebe 09 PUP ACA

5479 Appeltans Cil 08 PUP ACA

6566 Jans Eline 08 PUP ACA

8 ADD 6:57.30

5364 Cuyx Morgane 09 PUP ADD

5927 Jackers Siënne 09 PUP ADD

5361 Morrhey Maite 08 PUP ADD

9 GENK 2 7:08.82

5273 Boonen Niene 08 PUP GENK

5264 Janssen Kato 09 PUP GENK

5274 Emmers Lieze 08 PUP GENK

10 SACN 2 7:09.51

4535 Van Bakel Evelien 09 PUP SACN

5138 Luyckx Nora 09 PUP SACN

4556 Van Haandel Richelle 08 PUP SACN

11 ATLA 7:22.43

5097 Thijs Lien 09 PUP ATLA

5813 Vranken Nore 08 PUP ATLA

5094 Vaes Alina 09 PUP ATLA

12 ADD 2 7:52.64

5791 Coninx Jinthe 08 PUP ADD

5658 Coninx Falke 09 PUP ADD
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3x600 - Pup - Meisjes Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:48

5360 Phillippeth Fien 09 PUP ADD

13 ACA 2 7:53.36

6614 Claes Paulien 09 PUP ACA

5814 Raymaekers Lisa 08 PUP ACA

5668 Lemmens Charlot 09 PUP ACA
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3x600 - Pup - Jongens Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:21

1 SACN 1 5:54.85 PK1 

0769 Weltens Mathias 09 PUP SACN

0069 Bax Stan 09 PUP SACN

1327 Loomans Lander 09 PUP SACN

2 LOOI 1 5:58.67 PK 2

1305 Ceyssens Wannes 08 PUP LOOI

0788 Lathouwers Toon 09 PUP LOOI

1306 Put Nand 08 PUP LOOI

3 GENK 1 6:07.23 PK 3

1757 El Mansouri Amr 08 PUP GENK

0907 Putzeys Lukas 08 PUP GENK

0900 Winters Lars 09 PUP GENK

4 LOOI 2 6:14.05

0787 Indeherberg Mathias 08 PUP LOOI

0780 Convens Maxim 08 PUP LOOI

0393 Herreman Seppe 09 PUP LOOI

5 ATLA 6:15.31

1898 Monten Dyon 09 PUP ATLA

0711 Meijers Robin 09 PUP ATLA

0699 Cox Tomas 08 PUP ATLA

6 BREE 6:30.34

1372 Goossens Yorre 09 PUP BREE

1371 Breemans Boaz 09 PUP BREE

0459 Derickx Juul 08 PUP BREE

7 ADD 6:31.32

1267 Jacobs Thibo 09 PUP ADD

1006 Muller Milo 09 PUP ADD

2025 Vanlessen Lars 08 PUP ADD

8 SACN 2 6:31.54

0188 Van Duffel Jens 09 PUP SACN

0070 Loomans Alexander 08 PUP SACN

1644 Smeets Ward 09 PUP SACN

9 GENK 2 6:46.26

0904 Creyns Jonas 09 PUP GENK

0901 Wathiong Robbe 08 PUP GENK

0909 Hauquier Mitch 09 PUP GENK
 

3x600 - Min - Meisjes Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:03

1 GENK 1 5:39.02 PK 1

8618 Berghs Rune 07 MIN GENK
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3x600 - Min - Meisjes Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:03

8622 Vanden Bossche Zenja 06 MIN GENK

8624 De Paepe Emma 07 MIN GENK

2 TACT 1 5:41.53 PK 2

8685 Boyen Maya 06 MIN TACT

8564 Vlayen Ymke 06 MIN TACT

8165 Vanspauwen Margot 06 MIN TACT

3 SACN 1 5:44.94 PK 3

9163 Joosten Kyani 07 MIN SACN

8082 Dujourie Lara 06 MIN SACN

8081 Lagarde Indy 06 MIN SACN

4 LOOI 2 5:59.32

8243 Leysen Marit 07 MIN LOOI

8545 Stockmans Britt 06 MIN LOOI

8550 Yilmaz Rana 07 MIN LOOI

5 LOOI 1 6:01.22

8277 Wellens Amberlie 06 MIN LOOI

8913 Cardinaels Manou 07 MIN LOOI

8273 Van Camp Sien 07 MIN LOOI

6 AVT 6:05.71

8085 Brouckaert Lies 06 MIN AVT

8091 Descamps Amorie 07 MIN AVT

8095 Foesters Lore 07 MIN AVT

7 SACN 2 6:09.04

8080 Beks Imke 07 MIN SACN

8002 Vandebroek Tahnée 06 MIN SACN

9684 Jones Jenise 06 MIN SACN

8 TACT 2 6:22.87

8167 Pictoel Mirthe 06 MIN TACT

8168 Wathion Rane 06 MIN TACT

9332 Mataoui Romaysa 06 MIN TACT

9 ADD 1 6:26.60

8940 Camps Noa 07 MIN ADD

8943 Vandebosch Zoë 06 MIN ADD

8680 Francart Lisse 07 MIN ADD

10 ATLA 6:31.87

8480 Garcia Y Vilar Mayte 07 MIN ATLA

9164 Kuijpers Elize 07 MIN ATLA

8487 Segers Heleen 06 MIN ATLA

11 SACN 3 6:45.84

8094 Willekens Marlies 07 MIN SACN

7988 Bax Rosalie 07 MIN SACN
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3x600 - Min - Meisjes Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:03

8076 Vliegen Nel 07 MIN SACN

12 ADD 2 7:04.63

8859 Lambrechts Jasmien 06 MIN ADD

8679 Phillippeth Lize 07 MIN ADD

8569 Lenaers Nymke 07 MIN ADD
 

3x600 - Min - Jongens Start: 14:45

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:23

1 AVT 5:22.95 PK 1

4049 Gijbels Tuur 07 MIN AVT

4222 Ballet Mattice 06 MIN AVT

4218 Landuyt Arne 06 MIN AVT

2 TACT 5:33.98 PK 2

4105 Gaublomme Kobe 06 MIN TACT

4103 Vanspauwen Matisse 07 MIN TACT

4106 Gaublomme Tijn 06 MIN TACT

3 GENK 1 5:40.55 PK 3

4610 Winters Ruben 07 MIN GENK

4612 Segers Sepp 07 MIN GENK

5256 El Mansouri Amine 06 MIN GENK

4 ATLA 5:47.98

4457 Goossens Lucca 06 MIN ATLA

4467 Herkert Jochem Hans 06 MIN ATLA

4459 Cox Jannes 07 MIN ATLA

5 LOOI 5:50.20

4205 Coenen Mauro 07 MIN LOOI

4515 Lathouwers Stef 06 MIN LOOI

4509 Enkels Ward 07 MIN LOOI

6 GENK 2 5:57.03

4619 Hauquier Brian 07 MIN GENK

5662 Versiglioni Enrico 06 MIN GENK

4617 Ulrichts Dries 06 MIN GENK

7 ADD 6:01.30

4552 Vertessen Kjelle 06 MIN ADD

4794 Stefano Aleardo 07 MIN ADD

4919 Vanherle Gilles 06 MIN ADD

8 ACA 1 6:20.55

4784 Danckaert Kobe 06 MIN ACA

5430 Harjit Singh Manraj 06 MIN ACA

4777 Vanderbruggen Willem 07 MIN ACA
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4x400 - AC - Dames Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:17

1 LOOI 4:08.61 PK 1

3480 Serré Sofie 03 SCH LOOI

0564 Fagard Pauline 00 JUN LOOI

0468 Colla Alicia 00 JUN LOOI

1973 Pieroni Messalina 98 BEL LOOI

2 SACN 4:11.38 PK 2

1040 Verkoyen Aprill 05 CAD SACN

1825 Verheyen Lies 04 CAD SACN

0456 Palmans Jinte 01 JUN SACN

0428 Zentjens Lopke 01 JUN SACN

3 ATLA 4:12.23 PK 3

3497 Nijssen Annelies 02 SCH ATLA

0540 Mebis Lina 01 JUN ATLA

0570 Groenen Suzanne 01 JUN ATLA

1356 Peusens Fien 04 CAD ATLA

4 AVT 4:21.20

1154 Willekens Aster 05 CAD AVT

3650 Schepers Ina 03 SCH AVT

1727 Verstraeten Anne 96 SEN AVT

1639 Van Der Gaast Lore 97 BEL AVT

5 SACN - MAS 4:42.63 PK 1 MAS

3516 Tyskens Suzy 76 W40 SACN

3563 Abrahams Katleen 77 W40 SACN

3533 Tessens Liesbeth 76 W40 SACN

4244 Palmans Lieve 68 W50 SACN

6 ATLA - MAS 5:32.14 PK 2 MAS

3831 Van Oosterwijck Nathalie 79 W35 ATLA

4225 Borghoms Sabine 66 W50 ATLA

3830 Lenaerts Linda 82 W35 ATLA

4186 Boers Suzanne 66 W50 ATLA
 

4x400 - Mas - Dames Start: 16:15

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

4x400 - Jun - Heren Start: 16:15

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
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4x400 - AC - Heren Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:09

1 ATLA 1 3:39.56 PK 1

3484 Ambrico Simone 03 SCH ATLA

0607 Creusen Tim* 01 JUN ATLA

3019 De Groot Martijn* 02 SCH ATLA

1135 Thijs Wout 04 CAD ATLA

2 LOOI 1 3:39.93 PK 2

3350 Senden Udo 95 SEN LOOI

3135 Durwael Daniël 89 SEN LOOI

3035 Vangeel Jonas 98 BEL LOOI

3573 Lynen Martijn 94 SEN LOOI

3 ATLA 2 4:01.32 PK 3

3008 Janssen Arnoud 02 SCH ATLA

0608 Geurts Quinten 01 JUN ATLA

3018 Timmerman Berre 03 SCH ATLA

3043 Vangangelt Chris 03 SCH ATLA
 

4x400 - Mas - Heren Start: 16:15

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:10

1 ADD 4:05.32 PK 1

6309 Vanrusselt Nico 74 M45 ADD

7476 Wintmolders Geert 82 M35 ADD

6563 Santermans Jeroen 77 M40 ADD

6133 Stevens Christophe 81 M35 ADD

2 AVT 4:05.58 PK 2

6486 Michels Sam 66 M50 AVT

5574 Neirinck Gert 74 M45 AVT

7005 Fillée Ronny 71 M45 AVT

5714 Corvers Wim 77 M40 AVT

3 ATLA 1 5:08.06 PK 3

5887 Vandooren Peter 72 M45 ATLA

5884 Daniels Jos 70 M45 ATLA

5899 Groot Frank* 75 M40 ATLA

7662 Quagliara Mario 70 M45 ATLA

4 ATLA 2 5:44.50

6899 Bruggen Daniel 66 M50 ATLA

6392 Vandeweyer Nico 59 M55 ATLA

7260 Coolen Mark 58 M60 ATLA

5867 Caenen Marcel 51 M65 ATLA
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4x800 - Cad - Dames Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:30

1 LOOI 1 10:20.95 PK 1

1184 Beckx Ina 05 CAD LOOI

1377 Enkels Hannah 05 CAD LOOI

1185 Blockx Ine 05 CAD LOOI

1652 Van Pelt Nina 05 CAD LOOI

2 TACT 10:25.27 PK 2

1128 Eskens Lena 04 CAD TACT

1826 Crombez-bloemen Noémie 04 CAD TACT

1124 Claes Kaat 05 CAD TACT

1129 Robben Janne 04 CAD TACT

3 AVT 12:04.35 PK 3

1158 Vaesen Britt 05 CAD AVT

1208 Heylen Froukje 04 CAD AVT

1215 Vandingelen Geike 05 CAD AVT

1157 Valkeneers Kaat 05 CAD AVT
 

4x800 - Sch - Dames Start: 17:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

4x800 - Jun - Dames Start: 17:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
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4x800 - AC - Dames Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:34

1 ATLA 1 10:06.34 PK 1

3497 Nijssen Annelies 02 SCH ATLA

0540 Mebis Lina 01 JUN ATLA

3833 Dreesen Sally 74 W45 ATLA

1356 Peusens Fien 04 CAD ATLA

2 AVT - JUN 10:23.39 PK 1 - JUN

0432 Brouckaert Sophie 01 JUN AVT

0626 Liberloo Isabelle 00 JUN AVT

0480 Lemmens Britt 01 JUN AVT

0476 Hellings Nienke 01 JUN AVT

3 ADD 10:43.93 PK 2

0572 Wagemans Sara 00 JUN ADD

3606 Claesen Hanne 03 SCH ADD

1754 Vandenbosch Céline 04 CAD ADD

2485 Slegers Anne-sophie 97 BEL ADD

4 ATLA 2 11:09.95 PK 3

0544 Vandooren Drea 00 JUN ATLA

2089 Komen Mercy Jerono* 88 SEN ATLA

0541 Bruggen Lien 00 JUN ATLA

1357 Lantin Estelle 04 CAD ATLA

5 LOOI - MAS 11:23.65 PK 1 - MAS

4552 Bogman Karolien 78 W40 LOOI

3860 Boeckx Katleen 77 W40 LOOI

4665 Schroven Hilde 75 W40 LOOI

4106 Verboven Jelle 81 W35 LOOI

6 AVT 11:27.97

1641 Sallaerts Saartje 87 SEN AVT

2004 Meylaers Antse 99 BEL AVT

3383 Kelchtermans Rani 03 SCH AVT

3353 Valkeneers Antje 02 SCH AVT

7 ADD - MAS 11:59.49 PK 2 - MAS

3991 Van Oosterwijck Chantal 79 W35 ADD

4068 Hubrechts Elke 81 W35 ADD

4265 Bruninx Ilse 75 W40 ADD

4175 Gorissen Mieke 82 W35 ADD

8 AVT - MAS 13:07.53 PK 3 - MAS

3637 Sorrentino Nicoletta* 63 W55 AVT

4118 Sterken Renata 64 W55 AVT

4115 Geerits Els 60 W55 AVT

4379 Kerkhof Nicky 81 W35 AVT
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4x800 - Mas - Dames Start: 17:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
 

4x800 - Cad - Heren Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:54

1 AVT 9:21.34 PK 1

1476 Vreven Wout 05 CAD AVT

0831 Elsen Robbe 04 CAD AVT

0893 Vranken Tjerre 04 CAD AVT

1055 Vanderhoven Michael 04 CAD AVT

2 LOOI 9:24.43 PK 2

1435 Hendrix Jarne 05 CAD LOOI

1180 Volders Alexander 05 CAD LOOI

1648 Mesmaekers Lander 05 CAD LOOI

1172 De Smet Arjen 05 CAD LOOI
 

4x800 - Sch - Heren Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 17:54

1 ADD 1 8:32.99 PK 1

3115 Broers Tom 02 SCH ADD

3119 Rouffa Bram 02 SCH ADD

3408 Hermans Ruben 02 SCH ADD

3147 Weekers Korneel 02 SCH ADD

2 AVT 8:39.14 PK 2

2853 Van Baelen Siebe 02 SCH AVT

2800 Gijbels Joas 02 SCH AVT

2854 Vaesen Dieter 03 SCH AVT

2798 Duijsters Goran 02 SCH AVT

3 ADD 2 8:41.79 PK 3

3223 Widart Gauthier 02 SCH ADD

3053 Wagemans Ruben 02 SCH ADD

3269 Vandebosch Robbe 02 SCH ADD

3324 Engelborghs Jorrit 03 SCH ADD

4 ATLA 9:55.88

3008 Janssen Arnoud 02 SCH ATLA

3006 Nicolaes Julian 02 SCH ATLA

3018 Timmerman Berre 03 SCH ATLA

3043 Vangangelt Chris 03 SCH ATLA
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4x800 - AC - Heren Start: 17:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:06

1 LOOI 8:10.42 PK 1

0586 Rutten Owen 00 JUN LOOI

3035 Vangeel Jonas 98 BEL LOOI

2334 Van Dyck Niels 95 SEN LOOI

2866 Gombeer Matthias 99 BEL LOOI

2 AVT 1 8:21.48 PK 2

3088 Latinne Reynaldo 92 SEN AVT

3638 Miermans Toon 95 SEN AVT

3422 Claes Kobe 94 SEN AVT

2711 Corstjens Neel 99 BEL AVT

3 ATLA 8:58.97 PK 3

3212 Theunissen Robert 96 SEN ATLA

0608 Geurts Quinten 01 JUN ATLA

3525 Zajc Wesley 92 SEN ATLA

0607 Creusen Tim* 01 JUN ATLA

4 AVT 2 9:31.37

2331 Claes Nico 98 BEL AVT

3290 Vreven Dries 03 SCH AVT

2332 Gijbels Nick 87 SEN AVT

3608 Bienens Sybrun - 21 93 SEN AVT

5 ATLA - MAS 9:46.10 PK 1 - MAS

6456 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis* 79 M40 ATLA

5871 Clerinx Raf 77 M40 ATLA

5877 Janssen Bert 82 M35 ATLA

5888 Segers Peter 79 M40 ATLA
 

4x800 - Mas - Heren Start: 17:00

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
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4x200 - AC - Dames Start: 18:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:24

1 AVT 1:42.67 PK 1

1088 Davids Maithe 05 CAD AVT

3301 Berings Anissa 02 SCH AVT

2527 Oosterbos Lore 94 SEN AVT

3785 Adewoye Lauryn 03 SCH AVT

2 ATLA 1:49.42 PK 2

3662 Hermans Britt 02 SCH ATLA

3783 Vranken Birthe 03 SCH ATLA

3496 Cicilia Rune 02 SCH ATLA

0539 Claeys Eline 00 JUN ATLA

3 ADD 1 1:50.30 PK 3

1665 Devillé Zoë 05 CAD ADD

3725 Vanherle Britt 03 SCH ADD

1399 Breban Linde 04 CAD ADD

1400 Francart Elodie 05 CAD ADD

4 SACN 1:55.03

1039 Vandervelden Kato 05 CAD SACN

1023 Swinnen Julie 04 CAD SACN

1081 Hermans Lies 05 CAD SACN

1046 Loots Anouk 05 CAD SACN

5 ADD 2 2:15.44

1883 Maes Kato 05 CAD ADD

1560 Stefano Siena 05 CAD ADD

3694 Tits Yara 02 SCH ADD

1922 Dubois Nina* 97 BEL ADD
 

4x200 - Mas - Dames Start: 18:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:25

1 SACN 2:06.31 PK 1

3563 Abrahams Katleen 77 W40 SACN

3516 Tyskens Suzy 76 W40 SACN

3533 Tessens Liesbeth 76 W40 SACN

4244 Palmans Lieve 68 W50 SACN

2 AVT 2:19.98 PK 2

3634 Viola Carla 69 W50 AVT

4013 Cox Raphaela 67 W50 AVT

3638 Sienkiewicz Joanna 80 W35 AVT

4115 Geerits Els 60 W55 AVT
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4x200 - AC - Heren Start: 18:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:51

1 LOOI 2 1:33.14

3256 Malumgré Tibo 03 SCH LOOI

3372 Bex Wout 02 SCH LOOI

2881 Bemong Arne 03 SCH LOOI

3493 Bex Ferhan 03 SCH LOOI

2 LOOI 3 1:36.35

3351 Vandebeek Arnold 91 SEN LOOI

3135 Durwael Daniël 89 SEN LOOI

3350 Senden Udo 95 SEN LOOI

3573 Lynen Martijn 94 SEN LOOI

3 LOOI 4 1:42.25

3038 Deiana Danilo 02 SCH LOOI

3339 Quintiens Sam 03 SCH LOOI

2316 De Roeck Glen 95 SEN LOOI

6213 Schillewaert Dirk 82 M35 LOOI

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 18:51

1 AVT 1:31.15 PK 1

2735 Schepers Arne 99 BEL AVT

0532 Noblesse Siebe 01 JUN AVT

3505 Maes Sander 92 SEN AVT

3215 Motmans Glenn 94 SEN AVT

2 LOOI 1 1:32.16 PK 2

2532 Hoobergs Jesse 96 SEN LOOI

0535 Van Herck Seebe 01 JUN LOOI

3077 Prijs Nico 02 SCH LOOI

0768 Malumgré Ward 00 JUN LOOI

3 SACN 1:33.08 PK 3

3482 Stevens Brecht 89 SEN SACN

3065 Lorist Boy** 02 SCH SACN

0843 Leendertse Thomas 00 JUN SACN

1275 Sijbers Sasha 04 CAD SACN

4 ATLA 1:41.85

3016 Weijenberg Nigel* 02 SCH ATLA

1136 Timmerman Eli 05 CAD ATLA

1135 Thijs Wout 04 CAD ATLA

1869 Van Den Eerenbeemt Ties 04 CAD ATLA

ADD NA 

2858 Metten Lorijn 98 BEL ADD

0692 Coenen Yorg 01 JUN ADD

3116 Coenen Yelvin 03 SCH ADD

3267 Steegmans Yarne 02 SCH ADD
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4x200 - Mas - Heren Start: 18:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 18:50

1 ADD 1:48.75 PK 1

6309 Vanrusselt Nico 74 M45 ADD

7476 Wintmolders Geert 82 M35 ADD

6563 Santermans Jeroen 77 M40 ADD

6133 Stevens Christophe 81 M35 ADD

2 ATLA 1 1:53.31 PK 2

6712 Vranken Chretien 63 M55 ATLA

5968 Vangangelt Hans* 62 M55 ATLA

5881 Bruninx Geert 83 M35 ATLA

5868 Claassen Carolus* 63 M55 ATLA

3 TACT 1:53.78 PK 3

5439 Vanspauwen Kristof 73 M45 TACT

5990 Vlayen Tommy 77 M40 TACT

5438 Pictoel Kris 72 M45 TACT

5435 Boyen Bart 74 M45 TACT

4 ATLA 2 2:38.31

6232 Dreessen Jacques 53 M65 ATLA

6233 Bulté Harry 68 M50 ATLA

6711 Walstock John* 55 M60 ATLA

7400 Claesen Andre 52 M65 ATLA
 

4x1500 - Jun - Heren Start: 18:30

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
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4x1500 - AC - Heren Start: 18:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 19:13

1 LOOI 1 17:31.67 PK 1

2543 Helsen Thomas 88 SEN LOOI

2537 Vanderlinden Steffan 84 SEN LOOI

6458 Put Jonathan 81 M35 LOOI

6462 Schroven Geert 77 M40 LOOI

2 ADD 17:43.50 PK 2

2797 Nassen Brecht 90 SEN ADD

2859 Swennen Pieter 96 SEN ADD

2952 Eeckhout Bram 96 SEN ADD

7257 Kenis Ruben 83 M35 ADD

3 ATLA - MAS 17:57.77 PK 1 - MAS

5894 Heemskerk Steven 78 M40 ATLA

7089 Buntinx Ralf* 82 M35 ATLA

6456 Peter Wilhelmus Cornelis* 79 M40 ATLA

5871 Clerinx Raf 77 M40 ATLA

4 LOOI 2 18:31.14 PK 3

2536 Van Houtven Joris 91 SEN LOOI

2334 Van Dyck Niels 95 SEN LOOI

2845 Seynaeve Jurgen 90 SEN LOOI

0586 Rutten Owen 00 JUN LOOI

5 ADD - MAS 19:12.81 PK 2 - MAS

6389 Nassen Luc 63 M55 ADD

6587 Wolfs Michel 68 M50 ADD

6403 Jacobs Kris 79 M40 ADD

7602 Neven Koen 77 M40 ADD

6 ATLA 19:34.43

3212 Theunissen Robert 96 SEN ATLA

3220 Roberts Roy 89 SEN ATLA

3525 Zajc Wesley 92 SEN ATLA

5876 Janssen Bart 69 M50 ATLA

7 LOOI - MAS 20:17.83 PK 3 - MAS

5954 Enkels Wouter 74 M45 LOOI

5596 Lathouwers Bart 80 M35 LOOI

5582 Mondelaers Steven 82 M35 LOOI

6724 Exelmans Yves 64 M55 LOOI
 

4x1500 - Mas - Heren Start: 18:30

Er zijn geen resultaten voor deze proef
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